For devices with Type-N connectors

Mechanical calibration kits
- 85054B Standard: DC to 18 GHz.

Includes:

00909-60011
00909-60012
85054-60025
85054-60026
85054-60027
85054-60028
85054-60031
85054-60032
85054-60037
85054-60038
85054-80010
85054-80009
85054-60050
85054-60052
85054-60051
85054-60053

m) fixed lowband load
f) fixed lowband load
m) short

f) short

Type-N (m) open

Type-N (f) open

Type-N (f) to 7mm adapter
Type-N (m) to 7mm adapter
Type-N (f) to Type-N (f) adapter
Type-N (m) to Type-N (m) adapter
Type-N (f) sliding load

Type-N (m) sliding load

Type-N (f) connector gage
Type-N (f) gage master

Type-N (m) connector gage
Type-N (m) gage master

Type-N
Type-N
Type-N
Type-N



